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UNDERGRADUATE REGISTRATION SCHEDULE: 

Degree seeking students who have taken classes within the last year are eligible for registration. If you 
have not taken classes for two consecutive semesters, you are not eligible to register. Please fill-out 
the following form to reactivate your program: https://www.kean.edu/media/program-reactivation.   

Eligibility Group:           Priority Dates: 
 
Scholars (3.85 GPA and up)    Mon, Nov 1 
Athletes       Mon, Nov 1 
Students with a disability*    Mon, Nov 1 
Veterans      Mon, Nov 1 
 
Eligibility Group:          Registration Dates: 
 
100 credits and above & returning freshman  Wed, Nov 3 
90 credits and above     Thur, Nov 4 
79 credits and above           Fri, Nov 5 
69 credits and above           Mon, Nov 8 
56 credits and above           Tue, Nov 9 
51 credits and above           Wed, Nov 10 
44 credits and above           Thur, Nov 11 
35 credits and above           Fri, Nov 12 
29 credits and above           Mon, Nov 15 
0 credits and above           Tue, Nov 16 
All students           Tue, Nov 16 to Tue, Jan 25  
 
All Other Undergraduate Eligibility Groups:  Registration Dates: 
 
New Freshmen & Transfers     Tue, Nov 16 to Tue, Jan 25 
Readmits      Tue, Nov 16 to Tue, Jan 25 
Non-Matriculated Students    Mon, Nov 22 to Tue, Jan 25 
 
If Space Available:      
Senior Citizens**     Tue, Jan 25   
NJ-Tuition Benefit for Unemployed Persons**   Tue, Jan 25 
   
Add/Drop Period     Tue, Jan 18 to Tue, Jan 25 

 
*Students with a disability who seek support services must be on file in the Office of Disability 
Services, Downs Hall Room 127 in order to register on November 1, 2021. 
 
** Overload authorization will not be accepted for closed courses. 
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GRADUATE REGISTRATION SCHEDULE: 

Degree seeking students who have taken classes within the last year are eligible for registration. If you 
have not taken classes for two consecutive semesters, you are not eligible to register. Please fill-out 
the following form to reactivate your program: https://www.kean.edu/media/program-reactivation.   

Eligibility Group:           Priority Dates 
Graduate Continuing Students         Mon, Nov 1 
 
 
All Other Graduate Eligibility Groups:   Priority Dates 
Newly Admitted Students         Wed, Nov 3 
Readmitted/Reactivated Stud.      Thur, Nov 4 
Non-Matriculated Students         Mon, Nov 8 
Add/Drop Period         Tue, Jan 18 to Tue, Jan 25 
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